
FEDERACIÓN NAVARRA DE MOTOCICLISMO

ENTREGA DE TROFEOS CAMPEONATOS NAVARROS 2021

MOTOCROSS

MX-1 SENIOR

1 IKER UTERGA MARTÍNEZ

2 ANDER VALENTÍN LASHERAS

3 FERNANDO MINDEGUIA SAN MARTIN

MASTER VETERANOS

1 RUBEN GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ

2 JUAN ANTONIO UTERGA MARTÍNEZ

3 JON ANDER RODRÍGUEZ CARTAGENA

MX-2 SENIOR

1 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PÉREZ ARBINA

2 JAVIER BARRENETXEA LASA

MX-2 JUNIO/SUB 18

1 DANIEL CIORDIA CASTILLO

2 JOEL MEDRANO RODRÍGUEZ

3 FRAN GUERRERO LLAMAS

MX-85/150

1 ALEJANDRO IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA

2 AIMAR PINEDO RUIZ

3 IKER LAGUNA BENITEZ

MX-65

1 OIER CANAL OTAZU

2 AITOR RIVAS IROZ

3 IRENE BERAZA LARRETA

CROSS COUNTRY

JUNIOR CTO

1 DAVID CASAJUS OIZA

2 XABIER GALLARDÓN EUGUI

3 GORKA IRIBARREN GONZÁLEZ

SENIOR CTO

1 IVÁN SUESCUN SESMA

2 NAITZEL FACENDA ROMERO

3 MARCOS BERAZA VITORIA

VETERANO



1 RUBÉN GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ

2 MIGUEL ÁNGEL BERMEJO FRAILE

3 VICENTE SOLDEVILLA GONZÁLEZ

TROFEO

1 ALBERTO GARCIANDIA BOTANZ

2 ÁNGEL MATUTE BONEL

3 JON MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA

ENDURO/CC NIÑOS

125 C.C.

1 IKER DÍAZ EDERRA

2 FERNANDO ZANDIO VIDAURRE

3 EDORTA FORES MARÍN

50 C.C.

1 AITOR RIVAS IROZ

2 IÑIGO SARAGUETA ARJONA

3 PABLO COSTA VELA

65 C.C.

1 OIER CANAL OTAZU

2 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR

3 ERRANDONEA IRIBARREN, EKAITZ

85 C.C.

1 IKER LAGUNA BENITEZ

2 ALEJANDRO IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA

3 IVÁN GARCÍA PEÑA

FÉMINAS

1 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE

2 BRAVO ARRINDA, ARGIA

3 JUNE LÓPEZ LUENGO

ENDURO OUTDOOR

JUNIOR CTO

1 JERAY SERRANO SAIZ

2 MIKEL BELOQUI BEUNZA

3 JON IRIARTE LARRAZ

SENIOR CTO

1 MARCOS BERAZA VITORIA

2 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PÉREZ ARBINA

3 NAITZEL FACENDA ROMERO

VETERANOS

1 RUBÉN GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ



2 JUAN LUIS NOS MURU

TROFEO

1 ALBERTO GARCIANDIA BOTANZ

2 DANIEL NOS ZARATIEGUI

3 JON MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA

ENDURO

JUNIOR CTO

1 GORKA IRIBARREN GONZÁLEZ

2 DAVID CASAJUS OIZA

3 XABIER GALLARDÓN EUGUI

SENIOR CTO

1 MANUEL SANTAOLALLA DE VILLAR

2 IKER ALEMÁN AZCARRAGA

3 MIGUEL ÁNGEL PÉREZ ARBINA

VETERANOS

1 VICENTE SOLDEVILLA GONZÁLEZ

2 FERNANDO URRA LÓPEZ

3 MIGUEL ÁNGEL BERMEJO FRAILE

MINIMOTARD NORTE

MINIMOTARD 65

1 UNAI MACHO JIMÉNEZ

2 ARATZ NAZABAL MENDIZABAL

3 AGER HERNÁNDEZ LEZERTUA

MINIMOTARD OPEB

1 ANDONI DOMÍNGEZ MARTÍNEZ

2 JULEN MATEOS EIZAGUIRRE

3 MARCO PADREDA ACEVEDO

MINIMOTOS 4´2 NORTE

1 MARCOS VINAGRE ASENSIO

2 MARCO GONZÁLEZ MAÑANES

3 JOSÉ LUIS CAGIGAS GUTIÉRREZ

CLÁSICAS NORTE

F2

1 FCO. JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN

2 IÑAKI SANTILLÁN AMUATEGUI

3 TXEMA OROZCO PÉREZ

MAXICLASSIC

1 MARIO PERU BERAMENDI



2 CRISTIAN RODRÍGUEZ IGLESIAS

3 JUAN DE DIOS MARISCAL GUERRERO

SUPERMOTARD

1 ALEX RUIZ JIMÉNEZ

2 ISAAC MARTÍN BENITO

3 ERIK NÁJERA BRAVO

CLÁSICAS NAVARRO

1 JUAN DE DIOS MARISCAL GUERRERO 
2 MARIO PERU BERAMENDI

3 MIGUEL A. GARCIA GARCIA


